THE DATASHEET OF
AD1585CRTZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2.5 V to 5.0 V Micropower, Precision
Series Mode Voltage References
Data Sheet AD1582/AD1583/AD1584/AD1585
Rev. J Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

AD1582/AD1583/AD1584/AD1585 Data Sheet
Rev. J | Page 16 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage
(V)
Accuracy
(mV)
Initial
Accuracy
(%)
Initial Temp.
Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding2
No. of Parts
Banding
per Reel
AD1582ART-REEL7 2.50 20 0.80 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 2A 3,000
AD1582ARTZ-R2 2.50 20 0.80 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1Z 250
AD1582ARTZ-REEL7 2.50 20 0.80 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1Z 3,000
AD1582BRTZ-REEL7 2.50 2 0.08 50 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R20 3,000
AD1583ARTZ-R2 3.00 30 1.00 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R22 250
AD1583ARTZ-REEL7 3.00 30 1.00 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R22 3,000
AD1583BRTZ-REEL7 3.00 3 0.10 50 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R23 3,000
AD1584ARTZ-R2 4.096 40 0.98 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R25 250
AD1584ARTZ-REEL7 4.096 40 0.98 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R25 3,000
AD1584BRTZ-REEL7 4.096 4 0.10 50 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R26 3,000
AD1585ARTZ-R2 5.00 50 1.00 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R28 250
AD1585ARTZ-REEL7 5.00 50 1.00 100 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R28 3,000
AD1585BRTZ-REEL7 5.00 5 0.10 50 SOT-23-3 RT-3 R29 3,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 See Package Branding Information section.
PACKAGE BRANDING INFORMATION
This branding information is only for nonPb-free versions. Four fields identify the device:
First field, product identifier; for example, a 2/3/4/5 identifies the generic as AD1582/AD1583/AD1584/AD1585
Second field, device grade, which can be A, B, or C
Third field, calendar year of processing: 7 for 1997..., A for 2001...
Fourth field, two-week window within the calendar year; for example, letters A to Z to represent a two-week window starting with “A” for
the first two weeks of January.
©1997–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00701-0-2/13(J)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD1585CRTZ-REEL7 on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management